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Gochujang Korean Chilli Paste 575g
Short Product Name:

Fermented soybean & chilli paste. Chilli paste base ingredient for Korean & fusion food applications.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060103917303   Internal GTIN: 5060103916368   Supplier : Centaur Foods Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : CHI034

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1125kJ

266kcal
10.49g 1.34g 27.11g 4.56g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1125kJ 266kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1125kJ 

266kCal

Carbohydrates 38.72g

of which sugars 27.11g

Fat 10.49g

of which saturates 1.34g

Fibre 3.88g

Protein 5.59g

Salt 4.56g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

This product contains SOY.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Fermented SOYBEAN paste (water, SOYBEAN, rice, salt and alcohol), water, sugar, chilli pepper powder (7.3%), sunflower oil, tomato puree, onion, spirit vinegar, and garlic, salt.

Supplier's Product Code : CHI034

Product Added : 13 November 2018

Last Updated by Supplier : 04 January 2024

erudus id : 574ea221f0e34da8b5dd0b5a4f5325b2
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Contain
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Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
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
Does Not
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Nuts
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Does Not
Contain
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
Does Not
Contain
Mustard


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Fish
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Contain

Lupin
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Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery
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Contains

Soya
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Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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